
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Aurora October 14 Tuesday 1 PM Self Defense for Seniors Sr. Judy Beiswanger

Aurora October 15 Wednesday 1PM

A Chronological and 
Inefficient Quest American 
Presidential Homes #11 to 

#20 Rachelle Francis

Aurora October 21 Tuesday 1PM

Pulitzer Prize Winning 
Photos and the Stories 
Behind Them - Part II Theresa Wiater

Aurora October 22 Wednesday 1PM
Great Tales of the Great 

Lakes Doug Kohler

Aurora October 28 Tuesday 1 PM
Life in the Original 

Larkinville Explore Buffalo

Aurora October 29 Wednesday 1PM

Dr. Cyrenius Chapin: The 
Roots of Buffalo's 

Beginning Thomas Rosenthal

Aurora November 5 Wednesday 1PM Batteries Everywhere Amy Alduino

Aurora November 12 Wednesday 1PM Thailand Cave Rescue Theresa Wiater

Aurora November 18 Tuesday 1 PM

A Historical Look at the 
Origin & Traditions of 

Halloween Henry Pogodzinski

Aurora November 19 Wednesday 1 PM
The Silver Age of Disney 

(1950-1967) Alan Nowicki

Aurora November 25 Tuesday 1PM
What Does It Mean to Dry 

Dock USS The Sullivans? Shane Stephenson

Aurora December 3 Wednesday 1PM You're gone...now what? Jim Bardot

Aurora December 9 Tuesday 1 PM Library Downloadables Brendan Chella

Aurora December 10 Wednesday 1PM
What Was that Star Over 

Bethlehem? Dr. Phillip Stevens


